AS PER PURCHASE ORDER

Sl Description of Goods AmountperRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No.

1 11KV 3PH HG Fuse Sets with Polymer Insulators 16,88,981.00Nos2,412.83700 Nos

IGST %18
Round Off

Total ₹ 16,88,981.00700 Nos
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

Indian Rupees Sixteen Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty One Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value
16,88,981.00

Total 16,88,981.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL

Declaration
GST Payable on Reverse Charge : Not Applicable

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : STATE BANK OF INDIA
A/c No. : 62068672882
Branch & IFS Code : MCG Kushaiguda & SBIN0021495
SWIFT Code :

[...]

AS PER PURCHASE ORDER

Sl Description of Goods AmountperRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No.

1 11KV 3PH HG Fuse Sets with Polymer Insulators 16,88,981.00Nos2,412.83700 Nos

IGST %18
Round Off

Total ₹ 16,88,981.00700 Nos
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

Indian Rupees Sixteen Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty One Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value
16,88,981.00

Total 16,88,981.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL

Declaration
GST Payable on Reverse Charge : Not Applicable

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : STATE BANK OF INDIA
A/c No. : 62068672882
Branch & IFS Code : MCG Kushaiguda & SBIN0021495
SWIFT Code :